
FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE If  you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please inform your server. Thank you

(v) made with VEGETARIAN ingredients. (ve) made with VEGAN ingredients. (vea) VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE on request. 
(gf) GLUTEN FREE (gfa) GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE on request.

NOTICE: Some of  our preparation and cooking methods could affect this. All of  our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten, 
and other allergens are present, and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If  you have a food allergy, intolerance or special dietary 
requirement please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information for food and drink is available upon request. Dishes containing fish may contain 
small bones. Some foods may contains alcohol or uses alcohol as part of  the cooking process, please ask a member of  staff for further information.

3 -9PM  M O N  T O  W E D S

F O R  E X A M P L E  ORDER AT  3 :15PM  PA Y  £3. 15

FOR £5Desserts

Pizza o’Clock

Margherita (v) 
Tomato & mozzarella

Veggie (v) 
Tomato base, mozzarella, peppers, red onion & sweetcorn 

Vegan (ve) 
Tomato base, vegan cheese, peppers, red onion & sweetcorn

Pepperoni 
Tomato base, mozzarella & pepperoni

BBQ Chicken 
BBQ base, mozzarella, chicken, red onion & sweetcorn

Parma 
Tomato base, mozzarella, parma ham, parmesan & rocket

Spicy 
Tomato base, mozzarella, pepperoni, jalapenos, 

red chilli, chilli flakes & red onion

Pesto 
Pesto base, chicken, peppers & rocket
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Order any pizza between 3-9pm 
and the price paid is the time on the clock


